
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:42 AM, Sat, Jan 03
3432 Ankunding Locks, Judyland, CA, 02016 | (demo) Dillon Carter  | (441) 711-7438 x3639
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Emanuel Buckridge
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 2779

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:57 PM, Sat, Jan 03
9402 Deneen Street, East Fidelafurt, CA, 66681-4397 | (demo) Dannielle Turner  | 1-353-452-5993
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Natacha Wolf
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:03 PM, Sat, Jan 03
3773 Marvin Union, East Marylnside, CA, 39644 | (demo) Dion Predovic  | 713.720.2757
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Precious Bartoletti
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:42 PM, Sat, Jan 03
9298 Chong Street, East Kathrin, CA, 75705 | (demo) Preston Schmidt  | (287) 826-4988 x1448
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Zula Schneider
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


